
Hallmoor School 
Address: 50 Scholars Gate, Kitts Green, Birmingham, B33 0DL 
Tel: 0121 803 1620 Email: enquiry@hallmoor.fet.ac Web: www.hallmoor.fet.ac 

 

 

School Term Dates 2025/2026 

 
Autumn Term 2025 

 
INSET DAYS Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

 
School opens Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

 
School closes Friday 24th October 2025 

 
Half Term Monday 27th October - Friday 31st October 2025 

School opens Monday 3rd November 2025 
 
School closes Friday 19th December 2025 at 1:00pm 

 
Spring Term 2026 

INSET DAY Monday 5th January 2026 

School opens Tuesday 6th January 2026 
 
School closes Friday 13th February 2026 

 
Half Term Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 2026 

 
School opens Monday 23rd February 2026 

 
School closes Friday 27th March 2026 

Summer Term 2026 
 
School opens Monday 13th April 2026 

 
BANK HOLIDAY Monday 4th May 2026 

 
INSET DAY Tuesday 5th May 2026 

 
School closes Friday 22nd May 2026 

Half Term Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026 
 
School opens Monday 1st June 2026 

 
School closes Friday 17th July 2026 1:00pm 

 
INSET DAY Monday 20th July 2026 

 
Registered Address: Leycroft Avenue, Tile Cross, Birmingham, B33 9UH 

Company Number 10680422 

Moving forward together Email: enquiry@fet.ac Web: www.fet.ac 
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